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675 Sir Francis Drake Boulevard
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3/27/2010 - 3/28/2010

Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Nelson7235
Gymtowne

9.425 9.075 9.4009.350 37.250
1 5 4 2 1

1

Alexis Caviness7240
Liberty

9.200 9.275 9.1758.900 36.550
4T 2 9 5T 2

2

Ashley Comfort7213
Byers Elk Grove

8.675 9.100 9.2509.375 36.400
12 4 3 4 3

3

Graycee Rushton7246
Pacific West

9.250 8.200 9.3759.450 36.275
2T 9T 2 3 4

4

Kira Hebbel7251
West Valley

9.200 9.350 9.4508.050 36.050
4T 1 13 1 5

5

Christiana Loyola7239
International

9.000 8.250 9.1759.525 35.950
7T 8 1 5T 6

6

Jessica Castro7201
Accel

9.250 9.050 8.5508.650 35.500
2T 6 10 15 7

7

Dakota Abundiz7231
GymStars Modesto

8.425 8.725 9.1509.025 35.325
15 7 7 7T 8

8

Samantha Friesen7233
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.000 7.650 8.9509.050 34.650
7T 13 6 11 9

9

Lizzie Burgess7223
Champion

8.725 7.625 9.1509.125 34.625
10T 14 5 7T 10

10

Emma Utley7249
San Mateo

8.525 9.125 8.8507.200 33.700
13T 3 15 12 11

11

Jordan Boogerd7217
CCGI

8.850 6.100 9.0008.925 32.875
9 17 8 10 12

12

Janna Woodward7211
Auburn

8.725 6.750 9.1008.250 32.825
10T 15 12 9 13

13

Carmen Lucena7208
Athletic Horizons

8.250 8.200 8.3257.700 32.475
17 9T 14 16 14

14

Jessika Swanson7250
Santa Cruz Sports

8.375 8.050 8.7507.000 32.175
16 11T 16 13 15

15

Trinity Clagg7218
CCGI

8.525 6.350 8.6258.600 32.100
13T 16 11 14 16

16

Ashlee Bell7232
GymStars Modesto

9.025 8.050 0.0000.000 17.075
6 11T 17 17 17

17
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Casey Bracamonte7244
Pacific West

9.350 9.475 9.6509.150 37.625
2T 1 8 1 1

1

Yadira Ayala7243
Pacific West

9.200 8.900 9.5259.425 37.050
4T 7T 3 2 2T

2T

Mao Obuchi7252
West Valley

9.350 9.025 9.5009.175 37.050
2T 6 7 3 2T

2T

Alexa Rojas-Carroll7230
Golden Bear

9.200 8.800 9.3759.450 36.825
4T 9 2 5 4

4

Mariko Kaku7242
Liberty

9.150 9.300 9.2009.125 36.775
6 2 9 7T 5

5

Emily Chou7212
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.150 9.2009.225 36.675
7 4T 6 7T 6

6

Brianna DeBelle7214
Byers Roseville

8.675 9.175 9.2759.275 36.400
11T 3 4T 6 7

7

Lily Lindmeier7202
Accel

8.675 9.150 8.7259.275 35.825
11T 4T 4T 11 8

8

Alison Lundquist7227
Elite

9.550 7.550 9.4258.875 35.400
1 15 10T 4 9

9

Lxana Degrandmont7236
Impact

8.575 7.750 9.1009.500 34.925
13 14 1 9 10

10

Ariana Gonzales7207
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.650 8.6258.600 34.900
8 10 14 12T 11

11

Sara Doria7241
Liberty

8.525 8.900 8.6008.775 34.800
14 7T 12 14 12

12

Lily Lin7225
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.300 8.6258.875 34.700
10 11 10T 12T 13

13

Julia Bellamy7234
Gymtowne

9.000 7.950 8.9257.950 33.825
9 12 17 10 14

14

Diana Pietila7203
Accel

8.300 7.900 8.5258.675 33.400
15 13 13 16 15

15

Maggie O'Hare7247
Performance

8.100 6.400 8.5008.125 31.125
17 16 15 17 16

16

Kendall Sprowl7210
Auburn

8.250 6.300 8.5508.000 31.100
16 17 16 15 17

17
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Kylie Gordon7245
Pacific West

9.500 9.450 9.6509.600 38.200
1 1 1 2 1

1

Elizabeth Willey7222
Central Coast

9.250 9.325 9.5009.550 37.625
3 3T 2 5 2

2

Mackenzie Dean7248
San Mateo

9.125 9.325 9.7009.375 37.525
4T 3T 5 1 3T

3T

Sarah Liddle7204
Airborne

8.975 9.425 9.6009.525 37.525
12 2 3 4 3T

3T

Karissa Fisher7224
Champions Acad.

9.100 8.900 9.2009.125 36.325
7 7T 7 10 5

5

Taylor Roche7228
Extreme

8.750 8.950 9.1509.250 36.100
15 6 6 11 6

6

Zoei Denney7220
Central Coast

9.075 8.500 9.0259.400 36.000
8T 10 4 12 7

7

Hana Barghout7238
International

9.075 9.225 8.6009.050 35.950
8T 5 9T 17 8

8

Lena Wirth7216
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.900 9.3258.850 35.700
17 7T 12T 8 9

9

Elaine Silverman7229
Gold Star

9.125 8.775 8.7508.850 35.500
4T 9 12T 15 10

10

Mimi Price7206
American

9.050 8.200 9.6258.250 35.125
10 12 17 3 11

11

Alexandra Mabry7215
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.000 9.3508.750 35.000
13T 13 14 7 12

12

Kira Whalen-Quisen7237
Impact

8.600 8.325 8.9258.925 34.775
18 11 11 14 13

13

Allison Cardinale7226
Elite

9.125 7.800 9.4008.300 34.625
4T 16 16 6 14

14

Elizabeth Jordan7209
Auburn

9.000 7.550 8.4259.075 34.050
11 17 8 18 15

15

Aimi Kodama7205
All About Gymnastics

8.900 7.900 8.6508.500 33.950
13T 14T 15 16 16

16

Haley Haynes-Carstens7221
Central Coast

8.700 7.900 9.0008.150 33.750
16 14T 18 13 17

17

Kelsea Steele7253
West Valley

9.325 0.000 9.3009.050 27.675
2 18 9T 9 18

18


